
Minnehaha County, SD  I  754.2 acres 

Sealed Bids Due: December 1st by 5pm 

 

LAND FOR RENT 
Put Your Bid in Today! 

605.692.2525 

AdvantageLandCo.com 



Prime Minnehaha Land For Rent! 
Sealed Bids Due: December 1st by 5pm 

Offering a 1 year lease opportunity, located in the corn belt of SD near 
Colton, SD these 4 farms are in close proximity with quality dirt and 
working drain tile. This property has convenient access with oil roads 
running by at 248th St & 464th Ave. You won’t find an opportunity like 
this anytime soon! Take Advantage and put your bids in today! 

Details:  

Farm 1:  440.62 Acres - 3 Separate Parcels - Bid as a unit 

Legal: SW1/4 Section 2 (148.55 Acres), SW1/4 Section 22 (159.50 Acres), and 
NW1/4 Section 27 (132.57 Acres) all in T104N-R51W 

Directions From Colton, SD: Section 22 and 27—From the intersection of 464th Ave and 
248th St and head west of 1/2 mile and land will be on both sides of the road. To Section 2: 
Same intersection head  3 1/4 miles North and property will be on the east side of the road. 

• These parcels have working drain tile along with square fields & quality dirt.  

• 385.18A Crop Land Accd to FSA; 51.21A currently used as hay land/waterway 

• Soil Rating on the Crop Land has a Productivity Index of 72.6% 

 

Farm 2:  313.58 Acres - Half Section - Bid as a unit 

Legal:  E1/2 of Section 28-T104N-R51W (313.58 Acres) 

Directions From Colton, SD: Section 28—From the intersection of 464th Ave and 248th St 
and head west 1 mile and the property will start on the south side of the road.  

• This is a clean half section with working drain tile, mile rounds, and minimal 
waste 

• 304.57 Crop Land Acres Accrd to FSA 

• Soil Rating on the Crop Land has a Productivity Index of 80.3% 



 
 
    

Aerial Map 

605.692.2525 
AdvantageLandCo.com 



FSA Map Farm 1 FSA Map 
Tract 1 



Farm 1  
Tract 1 

Soil Map 



FSA Map Farm 1 FSA Map 
Tracts 2 & 3 

Tract 3 

Tract 2 



Farm 1  
Tract 2 Soil Map 



Farm 1  
Tract 3 Soil Map 



FSA Map Farm 2 FSA Map 
Tract 4 



Farm 2  
Tract 4 

Soil Map 



517 6th St 
Brookings, SD 57006 
605.692.2525 Office 

605.692.2526 Fax 
Info@AdvantageLandCo.com 

AdvantageLandCo.com 

Sealed Bid Offer Form 
 

Please Attach a Lender Letter Credit of Approval 
 

Deadline: 5:00 PM (CST) on Tuesday, December 1st, 2020 
 

Legal Description: Farm 1: SW1/4 of Sec 4; SW1/4 of Sec 22; NW1/4 Sec 27; Farm 
2: E1/2 Sec 28 All in T104N-R51W, Taopi TWP, Minnehaha County, SD 
 
1 Year Lease Opportunity  
Payment Due Date: March 1st, 2021 
Farm 1 Amount of Offer: $   x  440.62 Acres     Total $  _____ 
 
Payment Due Date: March 1st, 2021 
Farm 2 Amount of Offer: $   x  313.58 Acres     Total $ ____ _____ 
 
Name & Title:            
Bidder is:  (  ) Individual (  ) Partnership  (  ) Trustee  (  ) Corporation 

 
Street Address:            
 
City, State, Zip Code:           
 
Phone:             
 
Email:             
 
 
              
Signature      Signature 
 
Return this form to Advantage Land Company by email or mail.  

 
 

Thank You For Your Interest! 



605.692.2525 
AdvantageLandCo.com 


